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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayshore Elite - CA * 112.525 27.425 28.550 28.275 28.275
11 3 2

1559 Nikki Trikas 9.300
1587 Mia Reyes 9.250 9.300
1560 Zoe Limbrey 8.875
1503 Hannah Garrino 9.700
1641 Ruby Marlow 9.450 9.400
1532 Taylor Rienhart 9.400 9.450
1501 Nanise Taufoou 9.3509.525
1504 Christy Alhihi 9.525

2 Seawind - CA * 112.100 27.025 28.325 28.650 28.100
22 4 1

1577 Mae McClave 9.200 9.450
1581 Bella Csaftis 8.925
1637 Emily Roybal 8.900 9.400
1526 Blair Gardiner 9.450 9.550
1636 Annabella Swartz 9.425
1579 Mira Hornkvist 9.600
1576 Catalina Zelles 9.500
1608 Mia Clevenger 9.350
1639 Sydney O'Shea 9.350

3 USA Sports - CA * 110.825 26.275 28.575 28.050 27.925
35 2 4

1563 Tay Baker 8.825 9.625 9.350
1629 Cali Marbry 8.750 9.225
1588 Nina Ventura 8.700
1562 Laci Marbry 9.525 9.300
1630 Abby Janisch 9.425 9.400
1561 Rylee Park 9.375
1533 Jenny Lee 9.325

4 Twisters - CA * 110.550 26.600 28.225 28.125 27.600
43 5 3

1520 Kishi Towfiq 9.000 9.350
1635 Maria Krupina 8.900 9.250
1634 Emily Yang 8.700
1603 Sachi Gupta 9.525 9.150
1524 Laura Ciubotaru 9.350 9.2009.350
1545 Mariana Leaver 9.400
1647 Anika Weinberger 9.375
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Women / XS / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Elite - CA * 109.625 26.525 28.850 27.025 27.225
54 1 5

1633 Lily Anna Gutierrez 8.900 9.0009.350
1645 Kira Draffan 8.825 9.0758.800
1631 Leilani Pascasio 8.800 9.675 9.150
1632 Deirdre Molloy 9.750
1592 Keira Glasson 9.425
1591 Charlie Tatman 8.875
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